
Posted Date: March 16, 2016 

 

 

 

 Budget and Finance Department  
Purchasing Division 
Station 32 ● P.O. Box 490 ● Gainesville, FL 32602-0490 

Phone  352.334.5021 ● FAX  352.334.3163 

 

AWARD NOTIFICATION 

 

RFP NUMBER 

ECOD-160017-DD 

LICENSE AGREEMENT FOR PARKING LOT #2 
– AREA REDEVELOPMENT 

 

BID OPENING DATE: 

February 17, 2016 

 

F I N A L  R A N K I N G :  
 

1. The Collier Companies 

  

 

150908B



150908B



150908B



150908B


	RFP ECOD-160017-DD  Award Public Notice-RFP Notification - License Agrmnt for Parking Lot #2
	RFP ECOD-160017-DD  Bid Tabulation-Evaluated RFP-Agenda Item Backup
	RFP ECOD-160017-DD  Proposal Evaluation Summary & Final Ranking - Lot #2



